
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER:  2017-2018 

DWIJENDRALAL COLLEGE 

KRISHNANAGAR, NADIA 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JULY – 2017 

   

 

 

1 July, 2017 Saturday Holiday Dr. B.C. Roy’s 

Birthday 

 

2 July, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

3 July, 2017 Monday K.U.Part II 

Examination 

  

4 July, 2017 Tuesday K.U.Part II 

Examination 

  

5 July, 2017 Wednesday K.U.Part II 

Examination 

  

6 July, 2017 Thursday Class   

7 July, 2017 Friday Class   

8 July, 2017 Saturday Class   

9 July, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

10 July, 2017 Monday Class   

11 July, 2017 Tuesday Class   

12 July, 2017 Wednesday Class   

13 July, 2017 Thursday Commencement of New 

1st Year (Hons.) Classes 

  

14 July, 2017 Friday Class   

15 July, 2017 Saturday Class   

16 July, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

17 July, 2017 Monday Class   

18 July, 2017 Tuesday Class   

19 July, 2017 Wednesday Class   

20 July, 2017 Thursday Class   

21 July, 2017 Friday Class   



22 July, 2017 Saturday Class   

23 July, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

24 July, 2017 Monday Class   

25 July, 2017 Tuesday Commencement of 

K.U. Part-I Examination 

  

26 July, 2017 Wednesday Class   

27 July, 2017 Thursday Class   

28 July, 2017 Friday Class   

29 July, 2017 Saturday K.U. Part-I Examination   

30 July, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

31 July, 2017 Monday Class   

Classes: 20 days, Holidays and Vacation: 6 days, Other Activities: 5 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

  

AUGUST - 2017 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 August, 2017 Tuesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

2 August, 2017 Wednesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

3 August, 2017 Thursday K.U. Part-I Examination   

4 August, 2017 Friday Holiday Celebration of           

College 

Foundation  Day 

 

5 August, 2017 Saturday Class   

6 August, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

7 August, 2017 Monday Class   

8 August, 2017 Tuesday K.U. Part-I Examination   



9 August, 2017 Wednesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

10 August, 2017 Thursday Class   

11 August, 2017 Friday Class   

12 August, 2017 Saturday Class   

13 August, 2017 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

14 August, 2017 Monday Holiday Janmastomi  

15 August, 2017 Tuesday No Class Independence Day  

16 August, 2017 Wednesday Class   

17 August, 2017 Thursday Class   

18 August, 2017 Friday K.U. Part-I Examination   

19 August, 2017 Saturday K.U. Part-I Examination   

20 August, 2017 Sunday   Weekly Holiday   

21 August, 2017 Monday K.U. Part-I Examination   

22 August, 2017 Tuesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

23 August, 2017 Wednesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

24 August, 2017 Thursday Class   

25 August, 2017 Friday K.U. Part-I Examination   

26 August, 2017 Saturday K.U. Part-I Examination   

27 August, 2017 Sunday      Weekly Holiday   

28 August, 2017 Monday K.U. Part-I Examination   

29 August, 2017 Tuesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

30 August, 2017 Wednesday K.U. Part-I Examination   

31 August, 2017 Thursday K.U. Part-I Examination   

Classes: 09 days, Holidays and Vacation: 5 days Other Activities: 17 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

 

 



 

SEPTEMBER - 2017 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 September, 2017 Friday Class   

2 September, 2017 Saturday Holiday Id-Uj-Joha  

 

3 September, 2017 Sunday    Weekly Holiday   

4 September, 2017 Monday   Class   

5 September, 2017 Tuesday Class /Teachers' Day   

6 September, 2017 Wednesday Class   

7 September, 2017 Thursday Class   

8 September, 2017 Friday Class   

9 September, 2017 Saturday Class   

10 September, 2017 Sunday      Weekly Holiday   

11 September, 2017 Monday Class   

12 September, 2017 Tuesday Class   

13 September, 2017 Wednesday Class   

14 September, 2017 Thursday Class   

15 September, 2017 Friday Class   

16 September, 2017 Saturday Class   

17 September, 2017 Sunday    Weekly Holiday   

18 September, 2017 Monday Class   

19 September, 2017 Tuesday Holiday Mahalaya  

20 September, 2017 Wednesday Class   

21 September, 2017 Thursday Class   



22 September, 2017 Friday Class   

23 September, 2017 Saturday Class   

24 September, 2017 Sunday      Weekly Holiday   

25 September, 2017 Monday Class   

26 September, 2017 Tuesday Puja Vacation   

27 September, 2017 Wednesday Puja Vacation   

28 September, 2017 Thursday Puja Vacation   

29 September, 2017 Friday Puja Vacation   

30 September, 2017 Saturday Puja Vacation   

Classes: 17days Holidays and Vacation: 13 days Other Activities: 15 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

OCTOBER - 2017 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 October, 2017 Sunday Puja Vacation   

2 October, 2017 Monday Puja Vacation   

3 October, 2017 Tuesday Puja Vacation   

4 October, 2017 Wednesday Puja Vacation   

5 October, 2017 Thursday Puja Vacation   

6 October, 2017 Friday Puja Vacation   

7 October, 2017 Saturday Puja Vacation   

8 October, 2017 Sunday Puja Vacation   

9 October, 2017 Monday Puja Vacation   

10 October, 2017 Tuesday Puja Vacation   

11 October, 2017 Wednesday Puja Vacation   

12 October, 2017 Thursday Puja Vacation   



13 October, 2017 Friday Puja Vacation   

14 October, 2017 Saturday Puja Vacation   

15 October, 2017 Sunday Puja Vacation   

16 October, 2017 Monday Puja Vacation   

17 October, 2017 Tuesday Puja Vacation   

18 October, 2017 Wednesday Puja Vacation   

19 October, 2017 Thursday Puja Vacation   

20 October, 2017 Friday Puja Vacation   

21 October, 2017 Saturday Puja Vacation   

22 October, 2017 Sunday       Weekly Holiday   

23 October, 2017 Monday             Class   

24 October, 2017 Tuesday Class   

25 October, 2017 Wednesday Class   

26 October, 2017 Thursday Class   

27 October, 2017 Friday Class   

28 October, 2017 Saturday Holiday  Chat Puja  

29 October, 2017 Sunday       Weekly Holiday   

30 October, 2017 Monday Holiday  Jagaddhatri Puja  

31 October, 2017 Tuesday Holiday Jagaddhatri      

Puja(Immersion) 

 

Classes: 05 days Holidays and Vacation: 26 days Other Activities: 0 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

NOVEMBER - 2017 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 November, 2017 Wednesday Holiday University 

Foundation Day 

 



2 November, 2017 Thursday Class   

3 November, 2017 Friday Class   

4 November, 2017 Saturday Holiday  Guru Nanak’s 

Birthday 

 

5 November, 2017 Sunday    Weekly Holiday   

6 November, 2017 Monday Class   

7 November, 2017 Tuesday Class   

8 November, 2017 Wednesday Class   

9 November, 2017 Thursday Class   

10 November, 2017 Friday Class   

11 November, 2017 Saturday Class   

12 November, 2017 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

13 November, 2017 Monday Class   

14 November, 2017 Tuesday Class   

15 November, 2017 Wednesday Class   

16 November, 2017 Thursday Class   

17 November, 2017 Friday Class   

18 November, 2017 Saturday Class   

19 November, 2017 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

20 November, 2017 Monday Class   

21 November, 2017 Tuesday Class   

22 November, 2017 Wednesday Class   

23 November, 2017 Thursday Class   

24 November, 2017 Friday Class   

25 November, 2017 Saturday Class   

26 November, 2017 Sunday    Weekly Holiday   

27 November, 2017 Monday Class   

28 November, 2017 Tuesday Class   

29 November, 2017 Wednesday Class   



30 November, 2017 Thursday Class   

Classes: 24 days Holidays and Vacation: 06 days Other Activities: 0 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

DECEMBER - 2017 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 December, 2017 Friday Class   

2 December, 2017 Saturday Holiday Fateh-Doaj-Daham  

3 December, 2017 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

4 December, 2017 Monday Class   

5 December, 2017 Tuesday Class   

6 December, 2017 Wednesday Class   

7 December, 2017 Thursday Class   

8 December, 2017 Friday Class   

9 December, 2017 Saturday Class   

10 December, 2017 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

11 December, 2017 Monday Class   

12 December, 2017 Tuesday Class   

13 December, 2017 Wednesday Class   

14 December, 2017 Thursday Class   

15 December, 2017 Friday Class   

16 December, 2017 Saturday Class   

17 December, 2017 Sunday      Weekly Holiday   

18 December, 2017 Monday Class /Exam Part III 

Test Examination 

 

19 December, 2017 Tuesday Class/Exam  

20 December, 2017 Wednesday Class   



21 December, 2017 Thursday Class   

22 December, 2017 Friday Class/ Freshers' 

Welcome 

  

23 December, 2017 Saturday Class   

24 December, 2017 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

25 December, 2017 Monday Holiday X- Mas Day  

26 December, 2017 Tuesday Class   

27 December, 2017 Wednesday Class   

28 December, 2017 Thursday Class   

29 December, 2017 Friday Class   

30 December, 2017 Saturday Class   

31 December, 2017 Sunday    Weekly Holiday   

Classes: 22days Holidays and Vacation: 07 days Other Activities: 02 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons 

and other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

JANUARY – 2018 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 January, 2018 Monday Holiday New Year Day  

2 January, 2018 Tuesday Class   

3 January, 2018 Wednesday Class   

4 January, 2018 Thursday Class   

5 January, 2018 Friday Class   

6 January, 2018 Saturday Class  Result of Part III Test  

7 January, 2018 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

8 January, 2018 Monday Class   

9 January, 2018 Tuesday Class   



10 January, 2018 Wednesday Class   

11 January, 2018 Thursday Class   

12 January, 2018 Friday Holiday Birth Day of Swami 

Vivekananda 

 

13 January, 2018 Saturday Class   

14 January, 2018 Sunday  Weekly Holiday   

15 January, 2018 Monday Class   

16 January, 2018 Tuesday Class   

17 January, 2018 Wednesday Class   

18 January, 2018 Thursday Class   

19 January, 2018 Friday Class   

20 January, 2018 Saturday Class   

21 January, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

22 January, 2018 Monday Holiday Saraswati Puja  

23 January, 2018 Tuesday Holiday Netaji Jayanti  

24 January, 2018 Wednesday Class   

25 January, 2018 Thursday Class   

26 January, 2018 Friday No Class Republic Day  

27 January, 2018 Saturday Class   

28 January, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

29 January, 2018 Monday Annual 

Sport  

  

30 January, 2018 Tuesday Class   

31 January, 2018 Wednesday Class   

Classes: 20 days. Holidays and Vacation: 08 days , Other Activities: 04 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons 

and other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 



 

FEBRUARY – 2018 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 February, 2018 Thursday Class   

2 February, 2018 Friday Class   

3 February, 2018 Saturday Class   

4 February, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

5 February, 2018 Monday Class   

6 February, 2018 Tuesday Class   

7 February, 2018 Wednesday Class   

8 February, 2018 Thursday Class   

9 February, 2018 Friday Class   

10 February, 2018 Saturday Class   

11 February, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

12 February, 2018 Monday Class   

13 February, 2018 Tuesday Class/Exam Part II Test 

Examination 

 

14 February, 2018 Wednesday Class/Exam  

15 February, 2018 Thursday Class  

16 February, 2018 Friday Class  

17 February, 2018 Saturday Class   

18 February, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

19 February, 2018 Monday Class   

20 February, 2018 Tuesday Class   

21 February, 2018 Wednesday Class/ Celebration of 

BhashaDibas 

  

22 February, 2018 Thursday Class   

23 February, 2018 Friday Class   

24 February, 2018 Saturday Class   

25 February, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   



26 February, 2018 Monday Class   

27 February, 2018 Tuesday Class   

28 February, 2018 Wednesday Class Result of Part II 

Test Exam 

 

Classes: 24 days Holidays and Vacation: 4 days Other Activities: 1 day 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons 

and other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

                                  MARCH – 2018 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 March, 2018 Thursday Holiday Doljatra  

2 March, 2018 Friday Holiday Holi  

3 March, 2018 Saturday Class   

4 March, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

5 March, 2018 Monday Class   

6 March, 2018 Tuesday Class   

7 March, 2018 Wednesday Class   

8 March, 2018 Thursday Class   

9 March, 2018 Friday Class   

10 March, 2018 Saturday Class   

11 March, 2018 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

12 March, 2018 Monday Class   

13 March, 2018 Tuesday Class   

14 March, 2018 Wednesday Class   

15 March, 2018 Thursday Class   

16 March, 2018 Friday Class   

17 March, 2018 Saturday Class   

18 March, 2018 Sunday      Weekly Holiday   



19 March, 2018 Monday Class   

20 March, 2018 Tuesday Class   

21 March, 2018 Wednesday Class   

22 March, 2018 Thursday Class   

23 March, 2018 Friday Class   

24 March, 2018 Saturday Class   

25 March, 2018 Sunday     Weekly Holiday   

26 March, 2018 Monday Class   

27 March, 2018 Tuesday Class   

28 March, 2018 Wednesday Class   

29 March, 2018 Thursday Class   

30 March, 2018 Friday Holiday Good Friday  

31 March, 2018 Saturday Class   

Classes: 24 days Holidays and Vacation: 07 days Other Activities: 0 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

APRIL – 2018 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 April, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

2 April, 2018 Monday Class   

3 April, 2018 Tuesday Exam Part I Test 

Examination 

 

4 April, 2018 Wednesday Exam  

5 April, 2018 Thursday Class   

6 April, 2018 Friday Class   

7 April, 2018 Saturday Class   

8 April, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

9 April, 2018 Monday Class   



10 April, 2018 Tuesday Class   

11 April, 2018 Wednesday Class   

12 April, 2018 Thursday Class   

13 April, 2018 Friday Class   

14 April, 2018 Saturday Holiday Bengali New Year / 

Ambedkar Jayanti 

 

15 April, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

16 April, 2018 Monday Class   

17 April, 2018 Tuesday Class   

18 April, 2018 Wednesday Class   

19 April, 2018 Thursday Class   

20 April, 2018 Friday Class   

21 April, 2018 Saturday Class   

22 April, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

23 April, 2018 Monday Class   

24 April, 2018 Tuesday Class   

25 April, 2018 Wednesday Class   

26 April, 2018 Thursday Class   

27 April, 2018 Friday Class   

28 April, 2018 Saturday Class   

29 April, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

30 April, 2018 Monday Class   

Classes: 24 days Holidays and Vacation: 06 days Other Activities: 0 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

MAY- 2018 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 May, 2018 Tuesday Holiday May Day  



2 May, 2018 Wednesday Class   

3 May, 2018 Thursday Class   

4 May, 2018 Friday Class   

5 May, 2018 Saturday Class   

6 May, 2018 Sunday Weekly Holiday   

7 May, 2018 Monday Holiday Tagore's Birth Day  

8 May, 2018 Tuesday Class/ Celebration of 

Rabindra Jayanti 

  

9 May, 2018 Wednesday Class   

10 May, 2018 Thursday Class   

11 May, 2018 Friday Class   

12 May, 2018 Saturday Class   

13 May, 2018 Sunday   Weekly Holiday   

14 May, 2018 Monday Class   

15 May, 2018 Tuesday Class   

16 May, 2018 Wednesday Summer Recess   

17 May, 2018 Thursday ,,   

18 May, 2018 Friday ,,   

19 May, 2018 Saturday ,,   

20 May, 2018 Sunday ,,   

21 May, 2018 Monday ,,   

22 May, 2018 Tuesday ,,   

23 May, 2018 Wednesday ,,   

24 May, 2018 Thursday ,,   

25 May, 2018 Friday ,,   

26 May, 2018 Saturday ,,   

27 May, 2018 Sunday ,,   

28 May, 2018 Monday ,,   

29 May, 2018 Tuesday ,,   

30 May, 2018 Wednesday ,,   



31 May, 2018 Thursday ,,   

Classes: 11 days , Holidays and Vacation: 06  days, Other Activities: 17 days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

JUNE - 2018 

Date Day Schedule Reason for Holiday Remarks 

1 June, 2018 Friday Summer Recess   

2 June, 2018 Saturday ,,   

3 June, 2018 Sunday ,,   

4 June, 2018 Monday ,,   

5 June, 2018 Tuesday ,,   

6 June, 2018 Wednesday ,,   

7 June, 2018 Thursday ,,   

8 June, 2018 Friday ,,   

9 June, 2018 Saturday ,,   

10 June, 2018 Sunday ,,   

11 June, 2018 Monday ,,   

12 June, 2018 Tuesday ,,   

13 June, 2018 Wednesday ,,   

14 June, 2018 Thursday ,,   

15 June, 2018 Friday ,,   

16 June, 2018 Saturday ,,   

17 June, 2018 Sunday ,,   

18 June, 2018 Monday ,,   

19 June, 2018 Tuesday ,,   

20 June, 2018 Wednesday ,,   

21 June, 2018 Thursday ,,   



22 June, 2018 Friday ,,   

23 June, 2018 Saturday ,,   

24 June, 2018 Sunday ,,   

25 June, 2018 Monday ,,   

26 June, 2018 Tuesday ,,   

27 June, 2018 Wednesday ,,   

28 June, 2018 Thursday ,,   

29 June, 2018 Friday ,,   

30 June, 2018 Saturday ,,   

Classes: Holidays and Vacation: 05 days Other Activities: 25days 

Class schedule is amenable to change owing to KU Circulars, University Examinations, Administrative Reasons and 

other unavoidable circumstances. 

 


